
Event Submission Due Dates by Month for Email Sends FY 2023-2024

May 2023 Send 1 - Week of May 8 Send 2 - Week of May 22

Volunteer Event Submission Due By: Friday, April 28 Friday, May 12

June 2023 Send 1 - Week of June 12 Send 2 - Week of June 26

Volunteer Event Submission Due By: Friday, June 2 Friday, June 16

July 2023 Send 1 - Week of July 10 Send 2 - Week of July 24

Volunteer Event Submission Due By: Friday, June 30 Friday, July 14

August 2023 Send 1 - Week of August 7 Send 2 - Week of August 21

Volunteer Event Submission Due By: Friday, July 28 Friday, August 11

September 2023 Send 1 - Week of September 11 Send 2 - Week of September 25

Volunteer Event Submission Due By: Friday, September 1 Friday, September 15

October 2023 Send 1 - Week of October 9 Send 2 - Week of October 23

Volunteer Event Submission Due By: Friday, September 29 Friday, October 13

November 2023 Send 1 - Week of November 6 Send 2 - Week of November 20

Volunteer Event Submission Due By: Friday, October 27 Friday, November 10

December 2023 Send 1 - Week of December 11 Send 2 - No Emails

Volunteer Event Submission Due By: Friday, December 1 No Emails - EOFY efforts and university
is closed.

January 2024 Send 1 - Week of January 8 Send 2 - Week of January 22

Volunteer Event Submission Due By: Tuesday, January 2 Friday, January 12



Event Submission Due Dates by Month for Email Sends FY 2023-2024

February 2024 Send 1 - Week of February 12 Send 2 - Week of February 26

Volunteer Event Submission Due By: Friday, February 2 Friday, February 16

March 2024 Send 1 - Week of March 11 Send 2 - Week of March 25

Volunteer Event Submission Due By: Friday, March 1 Friday, March 15

April 2024 Send 1 - Week of April 8 Send 2 - Week of April 22

Volunteer Event Submission Due By: Friday, March 29 Friday, April 12

May 2024 Send 1 - Week of May 6 Send 2 - Week of May 20

Volunteer Event Submission Due By: Friday, April 26 Friday, May 10

June 2024 Send 1 - Week of June 10 Send 2 - Week of June 24

Volunteer Event Submission Due By: Friday, May 31 Friday, June 14


